502379904 06/11/2013

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Corrective Assignment to correct the name of Assignor #3 on the Recordation Cover Sheet previously recorded on Reel 012722 Frame 0930. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the assignor's name should be James S. Warnick.

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Zhaohui Sun	03/14/2002
Alexander C. Loui	03/15/2002
James S. Warnick	03/12/2002

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Eastman Kodak Company
Street Address:	343 State Street
City:	Rochester
State/Country:	NEW YORK
Postal Code:	14650

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	6993196

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 6082584258

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 6082584466

Email: ipdocketing@foley.com, jschuchart@foley.com

Correspondent Name: Nicholas M. Lagerwall
Address Line 1: Foley & Lardner LLP
Address Line 2: 150 E Gilman Street

Address Line 4: Madison, WISCONSIN 53703

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	098888-8971
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Nicholas M. Lagerwall

PATENT REEL: 030600 FRAME: 0764 P \$40.00 699319

502379904

Signature: /Nicholas M. Lagerwall/	
Date: 06/11/2013	
Total Attachments: 5 source=8971_Corrective Assn_061113#pag source=8971_Corrective Assn_061113#pag source=8971_Corrective Assn_061113#pag source=8971_Corrective Assn_061113#pag source=8971_Corrective Assn_061113#pag	e2.tif e3.tif e4.tif

PATENT REEL: 030600 FRAME: 0765

ASSIGNMENT

For good and valuable consideration received, including salary or payment for the making of inventions, or employee benefits, I/we do hereby assign to Eastman Kodak Company, a New Jersey corporation having a principal place of business in Rochester, New York, its successors and assigns, the entire right, title and interest, including priority rights, in and to all of my/our inventions and improvements disclosed in an application for patent for

DIGITAL IMAGE STORAGE METHOD

which is [check one]		
X a non-provisional application for patent executed on the date(s) shown below by:		
a provisional application for patent by:		
an international application for patent by		
Assignor # 1: Zhaohui Sun	Date. 3/14/c2	
Assignor # 2: Alexander C. Loui	Date $3/(5/0.2$	
Assignor # 3: James 💢 Warnick	Date March 12, 2002	
in the United States Patent and Trademark Office, together provisional or non-provisional application, and any divisional thereof, and any applications, including international application part in the United States and all other countries: I/We do he assignment to Eastman Kodak Company with respect to the enthe inventions were made. I/We also do hereby assign to East to Letters Patent and similar protective rights granted on any oppriority rights arising from any of these applications under regulations. I/We agree that any of these applications, at East in the name of Eastman Kodak Company or its designee. I/We furthereto in Eastman Kodak Company	ons, corresponding or being a counterpart thereto in whole or increby acknowledge that I/we were subject to an obligation of native right, title and interest in and to said inventions at the time stman Kodak Company the entire right, title and interest in and fitness applications, as well as the right to claim any applicable the terms of any applicable conventions, treaties, statutes or man Kodak Company's sole discretion, may be filed and issued we agree to execute such documents which in the judgment of the patents and similar protective rights and to maintain the title ther agree that, upon request, but without out-of-pocket expense. Company or its designee any data, information, exhibits, to any of said inventions or improvements and shall testify in gs relating thereto. I/We authorize and request issuance of all ed on any of these applications, to the extent that and in such ak Company or its designee. This document shall be governed	
Signature of Assignor # 1	Witness Address, if other than ?	
	Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650	
Zhaohui Suu		
Litability Sull		
Date: 3/14/02		
Witnessed: Caral J. Murkhus		
Williessed Carac grifter great		
Signature of Assignor # 2	Witness Address, if other than	
I Ar Ar Just the second of the second	Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650	
Alexander C. Loui		
Date: 3/15/6.2		
Witnessed Caral J. Muncher		

Docket 82688THC Customer No. 01333

Signature of Assignor # 3

Wimess Address, if other than
Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650

1354 Clifford Aye.

Loyes Park, IL 6111

Wimessed: Loyes Park, IL 6111

Page 2 of 2

REEL: 030600 FRAME: 0767

RECORDATION FORM C MODIFIED 2-15-93 Name of conveying party(ies): Assignor # 1: Zhaohui Sun Assignor # 2: Alexander C. Loui Assignor # 3: James C. Warnick Name: Eastman Kodak Company City: Rochester Nature of Conveyance X Assignment Assignor # 1: March 14, 2002 Assignor # 2: March 15, 2002 Assignor # 3: March 12, 2002 Assignor # 3: March 12, 2002 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): Application If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the Assignment, unless stated as follows: Name: Thomas H. Close City: Rochester State: 6. The total number of applications and patents involved is one (1) 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21h): S Enclosed	OVER SHOULV No. To Be A late of the applied document should be applied.	04-01- 102038 State:	NY Zip:	82688THC TMENT OF COMMERC tent and Trademark Office 1,4650-2201
PATENTS OF Tab setting & & & V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V	No. To Be A late of the applic	04-01- 102038 State:	2002 8630 NY Zip:	14650-2201
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Assignor # 1: Zhaohui Sun Assignor # 2: Alexander C. Loui Assignor # 3: James C. Warnick 2. Name and address of receiving party(ies): Name: Eastman Kodak Company City: Rocheste 3. Nature of Conveyance X Assignment Assignment Execution Date: Assignor # 1: March 14, 2002 Assignor # 2: March 15, 2002 Assignor # 3: March 12, 2002 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): Application If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the Assignment, unless stated as follows: 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning Name: Thomas H. Close Address: City: Rochester State: 6. The total number of applications and patents involved is one (1)	No. To Be A late of the applic	102038 State:	NY Zip:	<i>3</i> 8
Assignor # 1: Zhaohui Sun Assignor # 2: Alexander C. Loui Assignor # 3: James C. Warnick 2. Name and address of receiving party(ies): Name: Eastman Kodak Company City Rocheste 3. Nature of Conveyance X Assignment Assignment Execution Date: Assignor # 1: March 14, 2002 Assignor # 2: March 15, 2002 Assignor # 3: March 12, 2002 Assignor # 3: March 12, 2002 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): Application If this document is being tiled together with a new application, the execution of date of the Assignment, unless stated as follows: 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning Name: Thomas H. Close Address: City: Rochester State 6. The total number of applications and patents involved is one (1)	No. To Be A late of the applic	102038 State:	NY Zip:	<i>3</i> 8
Assignor # 1: Zhaohui Sun Assignor # 2: Alexander C. Loui Assignor # 3: James C. Warnick 2. Name and address of receiving party(ies): Name: Eastman Kodak Company City: Rochester 3. Nature of Conveyance X Assignment Assignment Execution Date: Assignor # 1: March 14, 2002 Assignor # 2: March 15, 2002 Assignor # 3: March 12, 2002 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): Application If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution of date of the Assignment, unless stated as follows: 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning Name: Thomas H. Close Address: City: Rochester State 6. The total number of applications and patents involved is one (1)	No. To Be A late of the applic	102038 State:	NY Zip:	<i>3</i> 8
Assignor # 2: Alexander C. Loui Assignor # 3: James C. Warnick 2. Name and address of receiving party(ies): Name: Eastman Kodak Company City: Rocheste 3. Nature of Conveyance X Assignment Oth Assignment Execution Date: Assignor # 1: March 14, 2002 Assignor # 2: March 15, 2002 Assignor # 3: March 12, 2002 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): Application If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution of date of the Assignment, unless stated as follows: 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning Name: Thomas H. Close Address: City: Rochester State 6. The total number of applications and patents involved is one (1)	No. To Be A late of the applic	State: Assigned /	NY Zip:	<i>3</i> 8
Assignor # 3: James C. Warnick Name: Eastman Kodak Company City: Rocheste Name: Eastman Kodak Company City: Rocheste Nature of Conveyance X Assignment Oth Assignment Execution Date: Assignor # 1: March 14, 2002 Assignor # 2: March 15, 2002 Assignor # 3: March 12, 2002 Assignor # 3: March 12, 2002 Assignor # 3: March 12, 2002 Application number(s) or patent number(s): Application If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution of date of the Assignment, unless stated as follows: Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning Name: Thomas H. Close Address: City: Rochester State: 6. The total number of applications and patents involved is one (1)	No. To Be A late of the applic	State: Assigned /	NY Zip:	<i>3</i> 8
Name: Eastman Kodak Company City: Rochester Name: Eastman Kodak Company City: Rochester Nature of Conveyance X Assignment Oth Assignment Execution Date: Assignor # 1: March 14, 2002 Assignor # 2: March 15, 2002 Assignor # 3: March 12, 2002 Assignor # 3: March 12, 2002 Application number(s) or patent number(s): Application If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution of date of the Assignment, unless stated as follows: Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning Name: Thomas H. Close Address: City: Rochester State: 5. The total number of applications and patents involved is one (1)	No. To Be A late of the applic	State: Assigned /	NY Zip:	<i>3</i> 8
Name: Eastman Kodak Company City: Rochester Nature of Conveyance Assignment Execution Date: Assignor # 1: March 14, 2002 Assignor # 2: March 15, 2002 Assignor # 3: March 12, 2002 Assignor # 3: March 12, 2002 Application number(s) or patent number(s): Application If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution of late of the Assignment, unless stated as follows: Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning Name: Thomas H. Close Address: City: Rochester State The total number of applications and patents involved is one (1)	No. To Be A late of the applic	Assigned /	e as the execution	<i>3</i> 8
Name: Eastman Kodak Company City: Rochester Nature of Conveyance Assignment Execution Date: Assignor # 1: March 14, 2002 Assignor # 2: March 15, 2002 Assignor # 3: March 12, 2002 Assignor # 3: March 12, 2002 Application number(s) or patent number(s): Application If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution of late of the Assignment, unless stated as follows: Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning Name: Thomas H. Close Address: City: Rochester State The total number of applications and patents involved is one (1)	No. To Be A late of the applic	Assigned /	e as the execution	<i>3</i> 8
Assignment Execution Date: Assignor # 1: March 14, 2002 Assignor # 2: March 15, 2002 Assignor # 3: March 12, 2002 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): Application If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution of late of the Assignment, unless stated as follows: Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning Name: Thomas H. Close Address: City: Rochester State: 5. The total number of applications and patents involved is one (1)	No. To Be A late of the applic	Assigned /	e as the execution	<i>3</i> 8
Assignment Execution Date: Assignor # 1: March 14, 2002 Assignor # 2: March 15, 2002 Assignor # 3: March 12, 2002 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): Application If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution of late of the Assignment, unless stated as follows: Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning Name: Thomas H. Close Address: City: Rochester State 5. The total number of applications and patents involved is one (1)	No. To Be A late of the applic document sh	cation is the same	ed:	3 8
Assignor # 1: March 14, 2002 Assignor # 2: March 15, 2002 Assignor # 3: March 12, 2002 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): Application If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution of late of the Assignment, unless stated as follows: Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning Name: Thomas H. Close Address: City: Rochester State 6. The total number of applications and patents involved is one (1)	document sh	cation is the same	ed:	38
Assignor # 1: March 14, 2002 Assignor # 2: March 15, 2002 Assignor # 3: March 12, 2002 Application number(s) or patent number(s): Application If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution of ate of the Assignment, unless stated as follows: Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning Name: Thomas H. Close Address: City: Rochester State The total number of applications and patents involved is one (1)	document sh	cation is the same	ed:	3 8
Assignor # 3: March 12, 2002 Application number(s) or patent number(s): Application If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution of ate of the Assignment, unless stated as follows: Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning Name: Thomas H. Close Address: City: Rochester State:	document sh	cation is the same	ed:	3 8
Application number(s) or patent number(s): Application If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution of alte of the Assignment, unless stated as follows: Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning Name: Thomas H. Close Address: City: Rochester State: The total number of applications and patents involved is one (1)	document sh	cation is the same	ed:	38
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution of ale of the Assignment, unless stated as follows: Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning Name: Thomas H. Close Address: City: Rochester State The total number of applications and patents involved is one (1)	document sh	cation is the same	ed:	3 8
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution of ale of the Assignment, unless stated as follows: Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning Name: Thomas H. Close Address: City: Rochester State The total number of applications and patents involved is one (1)	document sh	cation is the same	ed:	98
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning Name: Thomas H. Close Address: City: Rochester State The total number of applications and patents involved is one (1)	document sh		ed:	off.
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning Name: Thomas H. Close Address: City: Rochester State The total number of applications and patents involved is one (1)	* *.	hould be maile		taff.
	NY NY	odak Company Zip	y. Patent Legal St 14650-2201	
7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21h): \$ Enclosed				· .
	X Autl	horized to be o	charged to deposi	t account
B. Eastman Kodak Company Deposit account number: 05-0225				
DO NOT USE THE	0.004.00			
DO SOT CSE (FI	o orace			
		· ·		
Statement and signature				••
To the hest of my knowledge and helief, the foregoing informat	ion is true an	id correct and	l any attached coi	py is a true con
of the original document				
	n 2			1. 1.
Carol J. Murphy Caral	J. Au.	apples		118/02
Name of Person Signing	/ Signature	1 0	1	Date
		Total number	of pages including co	ver sheet
		i was number	or barbos incidentif co	

PATENT REEL: 030600 FRAME: 0768

ASSIGNMENT

For good and valuable consideration received, including salary or payment for the making of inventions, or employee benefits. I/we do hereby assign to Eastman Kodak Company, a New Jersey corporation having a principal place of business in Rochester, New York, its successors and assigns, the entire right, title and interest, including priority rights, in and to all of my/our inventions and improvements disclosed in an application for patent for

DIGITAL IMAGE STORAGE METHOD

which is [check one]	
X a non-provisional application for patent executed on the	date(s) shown below by:
a provisional application for patent by:	
an international application for patent by	
Assignor # 1: Zhaohui Sun	Date. 3/14/62
Assignor # 2: Alexander C. Loui	Date $3//5/0.2$
Assignor #3: James & Warnick	Date March 12, 2002
in the United States Patent and Trademark Office, together provisional or non-provisional application, and any divisional thereof, and any applications, including international application part in the United States and all other countries. I/We do he assignment to Eastman Kndak Company with respect to the enthe inventions were made. I/We also do hereby assign to East to Letters Patent and similar protective rights granted on any of priority rights arising from any of these applications under regulations. I/We agree that any of these applications, at East in the name of Eastman Kodak Company or its designee. I/We Eastman Kodak Company may be necessary to obtain any such thereto in Eastman Kodak Company or its designee. I/We further to myself/ourselves. I/we shall furnish to Eastman Kodak memoranda, or other evidence in my/our possession relating any ex parte or inter partes legal or administrative proceeding letters Patent and similar protective rights that may be granted.	It continuation, substitute, reissue, re-examination application on corresponding or being a counterpart thereto in whole or increby acknowledge that I/we were subject to an obligation of the right, title and interest in and to said inventions at the time atman Kodak Company the entire right, title and interest in and fitness applications, as well as the right to claim any applicable the terms of any applicable conventions, treaties, statutes or man Kodak Company's sole discretion, may be filed and issued We agree to execute such documents which in the judgment of the patents and similar protective rights and to maintain the title ther agree that, upon request, but without out-of-pocket expense. Company or its designee any data, information, exhibits, to any of said inventions or improvements and shall testify in ges relating thereto. I/We authorize and request issuance of all ed on any of these applications, to the extent that and in such as Company or its designee. This document shall be governed
Signature of Assignor # 1 Zhaohui Sun Date: 3/14/02 Witnessed: (and), Murphy	Wimess Address, if other than 7 Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650
Signature of Assignor # 2	Witness Address, if other than Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650
Alexander C. Loui	
Date: 3/15/6.2	[基基]。 医身体性阴茎畸形 医 <u>检验</u> 检查
Witnessed Caral J. Murphy	

Docket 82688THC Customer No. 01333

		Customer No. 01333
	Signature of Assignor # 3	Witness Address, if other than
<		Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650
	Tours I Chew	1354 Clifford Ave.
_	James K. Warnick	1337 Chifford Me.
(100 March 12, 2002	Lawas Park TIL XIII
	pale was ac, 12, cool	B) 123 / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / /
	Witnessed:	
•	Williessed.	

Page 2 of 2

PATENT REEL: 030600 FRAME: 0770